XXXV Su e giu per Giulianova
Giulianova 4 maggio 2014

PID POS COGNOME NOME SESSO ANNO CATEGORIA NOME_TEAM IDSOCIETA POSSEX POSCAT RACETIME DISTACCO MEDIA

71 1 ADUGNA BINIYAM M 1988 ASS M ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA AQ129 1 1 00:30:56 00:00:00 03:09
532 2 CAPUANI MARIO M 1980 ASS M APROCIS RUNNER TIM 2 2 00:31:38 00:00:43 03:13
544 3 MARSELLETTI MAURO M 1984 ASS M ASA ASCOLI PICENO AP005 3 3 00:32:22 00:01:26 03:18
296 4 BISOGNO ALESSIO M 1987 ASS M ASD RUNNERS PESCARA PE173 4 4 00:32:31 00:01:35 03:19
496 5 BARBIERATO DOMENICO M 1986 ASS M A.S.D. LA SORGENTE Q010109 5 5 00:32:41 00:01:45 03:20
502 6 CARIDDI FEDERICO M 1985 M23-29 GROTTINI TEAM MCO034 6 1 00:33:14 00:02:19 03:23
103 7 CAPORALE DOMENICO M 1964 M50-54 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 7 1 00:33:40 00:02:44 03:26
116 8 DI SILVIO FLAVIO M 1982 M30-34 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 8 1 00:33:40 00:02:45 03:26
565 9 PICHINELLI FABIO M 1975 M35-39 G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE AP040 9 1 00:34:40 00:03:45 03:32
542 10 BATTISTA MAURO M 1970 M40-44 PODISTICA VASTO Q030762 10 1 00:34:43 00:03:47 03:32

14 11 MINCIONI LUCA ALBERTO M 1972 M40-44 A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 'G' TE048 1 2 00:34:55 00:03:59 03:33
359 12 VITI GIOVANNI M 1967 M45-49 PODISTICA VASTO Q030762 12 1 00:35:06 00:04:11 03:34
501 13 CANACCI DIEGO M 1965 M45-49 A.S.D. PROJECT ULTRAMAN PE159 13 2 00:35:21 00:04:25 03:36
509 14 GIANCATERINA ITALO M 1988 M23-29 POL. ATLETICA CAPISTRELLO 13AQ006 14 2 00:35:27 00:04:31 03:36

74 15 BERARDI DANIELE M 1978 M35-39 ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA AQ129 15 2 00:35:33 00:04:38 03:37

51 16 GAGLIARDI JOHNNI M 1969 M45-49 G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE AP040 16 3 00:35:38 00:04:43 03:38
223 17 FILIPPONI MAURIZIO M 1961 M50-54 NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI 1120125 17 2 00:35:44 00:04:48 03:38
477 18 MAIORANI LUCA M 1970 M40-44 ASD POD. NEW CASTLE CAST. VOM. TE142 18 3 00:35:54 00:04:58 03:39
248 19 ANGHEL ION M 1983 M30-34 ATL. POTENZA PICENA MC025 19 2 00:35:55 00:04:59 03:39
171 20 BATTISTELLA MATTEO M 1982 M30-34 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO IL CRAMPO CH163 20 3 00:35:58 00:05:02 03:40
457 21 SEBASTIANI ANTONIO M 1962 M50-54 GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD TE063 21 3 00:36:02 00:05:06 03:40
139 22 PLACIDO GIANCARLO M 1962 M50-54 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 22 4 00:36:07 00:05:11 03:41
189 23 CAMPLESE GIACOMO M 1988 M23-29 AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 1120106 23 3 00:36:12 00:05:17 03:41
554 24 D'ATTANASIO ESPOSITO  SERGIO M 1971 M40-44 ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER TEO59 24 4 00:36:21 00:05:25 03:42
362 25 BALDUCCI MARCO M 1967 M45-49 PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO Q040173 25 4 00:36:30 00:05:34 03:43
413 26 LESTI LINO M 1969 M45-49 ASD G.P. MONTORIO TE043 26 5 00:36:35 00:05:40 03:43

38 27 ALESSI ANDREA M 1974 M40-44 G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE AP040 27 5 00:36:39 00:05:44 03:44
414 28 MACRINI DOMENICO M 1969 M45-49 ASD G.P. MONTORIO TE043 28 6 00:36:46 00:05:50 03:45
447 29 DI PAOLO DAVIDE M 1987 M23-29 GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD TE063 29 4 00:36:59 00:06:03 03:46
241 30 DE GRANDIS TERENZIO M 1980 M30-34 I LUPI D'ABRUZZO LIB0O2 30 4 00:37:03 00:06:07 03:46

26 31 AGOSTINI DIMITRI M 1970 M40-44 MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI AP007 31 6 00:37:03 00:06:08 03:46
520 32 SCIULLIL POMPILIO M 1975 M35-39 ATLETICA AGNONE IS013 32 3 00:37:12 00:06:16 03:47

45 33 CAPONI ANTONIO M 1981 M30-34 G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE AP040 33 5 00:37:20 00:06:24 03:48
135 34 NOTARISTEFANO CHRISTIAN M 1970 M40-44 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 34 7 00:37:22 00:06:26 03:48
377 35 TAVOLIERI CLAUDIO M 1966 M45-49 PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO Q040173 35 7 00:37:23 00:06:28 03:48
343 36 GAGLIARDI LUCIO M 1960 M50-54 A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS Q030457 36 500:37:25 00:06:29 03:49
418 37 DI BONAVENTURA ALFONSO M 1966 M45-49 ASD BRUNI PUBBL. ATL. VOMANO TE049 37 8 00:37:26 00:06:30 03:49

93 38 PORFIRIO DANIELE M 1980 M30-34 ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA AQ129 38 6 00:37:33 00:06:37 03:49
342 39 GAGLIARDI LUCA M 1993 M16-22 A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS Q030457 39 1 00:37:35 00:06:40 03:50
467 40 MENGARELLI STEFANO M 1973 M40-44 ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO' TE133 40 8 00:37:41 00:06:46 03:50
444 41 DI GENNARO NORMANNO M 1950 M60-64 GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD TE063 41 1 00:37:51 00:06:55 03:51
579 42 CORRIDORE PIERLUCA M 1980 M30-34 AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 1120106 42 7 00:37:51 00:06:55 03:51
566 43 SEGHETTI MARCO M 1990 M23-29 G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE AP040 43 5 00:37:52 00:06:56 03:51
213 44 SISTI GIANLUCA M 1977 M35-39 AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 1120106 44 4 00:37:54 00:06:58 03:52
553 45 CRETONE CONCEZIO M 1965 M45-49 ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER TEO59 45 9 00:37:55 00:06:59 03:52
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282 46 SINIBALDI ALESSANDRO M 1976 M35-39 G.P. ANGOLANO PE039 46 5 00:37:55 00:07:00 03:52
210 47 SCACCIAFERRO LORENZO M 1976 M35-39 AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 1120106 47 6 00:38:00 00:07:04 03:52
60 48 SCATTU GIAN FRANCO M 1956 M55-59 G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE AP040 48 1 00:38:00 00:07:04 03:52
202 49 MELOZZI MARCO M 1967 M45-49 AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 1120106 49 10 00:38:02 00:07:06 03:52
100 50 COLARELLI MARINO M 1966 M45-49 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 50 11 00:38:05 00:07:09 03:53
10 51 FALA' SERGIO M 1988 M23-29 A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 'G' TE048 51 6 00:38:06 00:07:11 03:53
390 52 RUGGIERI FRANCESCO M 1967 M45-49 ASD COLOGNA SPIAGGIA Q040257 52 12 00:38:09 00:07:13 03:53
392 53 ANDRENACCI GIOVANNI M 1959 M55-59 ATLETICA LIDO DELLE ROSE Q040304 53 2 00:38:13 00:07:17 03:53
513 54 ORRU SERGIO M 1977 M35-39 ALGHERO MARATHON S5208 54 7 00:38:14 00:07:19 03:54
581 55 PALLOTTA MAURIZIO M 1964 M50-54 AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 1120106 55 6 00:38:15 00:07:19 03:54
462 56 DI FALCO FELICIANO M 1973 M40-44 ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO' TE133 56 9 00:38:18 00:07:23 03:54
27 57 AGOSTINI MAURIZIO M 1969 M45-49 MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI AP007 57 13 00:38:25 00:07:29 03:55
17 58 PIZZICANNELLA VALENTINO M 1969 M45-49 A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 'G' TE048 58 14 00:38:32 00:07:36 03:55
401 59 REGINELLI MAURIZIO M 1970 M40-44 ATLETICA LIDO DELLE ROSE Q040304 59 10 00:38:32 00:07:37 03:55
371 60 MORESCO GIANLUCA M 1971 M40-44 PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO Q040173 60 11 00:38:34 00:07:38 03:56
350 61 RIZIO FABRIZIO M 1982 M30-34 A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS Q030457 61 8 00:38:35 00:07:39 03:56
485 62 PAVONI LARINO M 1972 M40-44 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR TE158 62 12 00:38:37 00:07:42 03:56
484 63 FANI' GIANLUCA M 1976 M35-39 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR TE158 63 8 00:38:42 00:07:46 03:56
61 64 SENSI ADAMO M 1980 M30-34 G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE AP040 64 9 00:38:43 00:07:47 03:56
239 65 CANDELORO CONCEZIO M 1974 M40-44 I LUPI D'ABRUZZO LIB0O2 65 13 00:38:44 00:07:48 03:57
8 66 DI RAIMONDO CLAUDIO M 1977 M35-39 A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 'G' TE048 66 9 00:38:45 00:07:49 03:57
569 67 BERNARDINI BENEDETTO M 1966 M45-49 MARA' AVIS MARATHON AP052 67 15 00:38:48 00:07:52 03:57
473 68 DI GIAMMARINO MORENO M 1967 M45-49 ASD POD. NEW CASTLE CAST. VOM. TE142 68 16 00:38:49 00:07:53 03:57
15 69 PAOLINI VINCENZO M 1982 M30-34 A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 'G' TE048 69 10 00:38:50 00:07:54 03:57
577 70 CAROSI GIUSEPPE M 1963 M50-54 AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 1120106 70 7 00:38:51 00:07:55 03:57
28 71 ANNUNZI ORFEO M 1993 M16-22 MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI AP007 71 2 00:38:53 00:07:57 03:58
474 72 DI STEFANO MAURIZIO M 1962 M50-54 ASD POD. NEW CASTLE CAST. VOM. TE142 72 8 00:38:54 00:07:58 03:58
180 73 RULLO PAOLO M 1970 M40-44 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO IL CRAMPO CH163 73 14 00:38:56 00:08:01 03:58
426 74 LO STERZO PASQUALINO M 1977 M35-39 ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER TEO59 74 10 00:38:58 00:08:02 03:58
252 75 BIANCONI ALFANO M 1972 M40-44 ATL. POTENZA PICENA MC025 75 15 00:39:00 00:08:04 03:58
89 76 MASSUCCI TONINO M 1955 M55-59 ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA AQ129 76 3 00:39:02 00:08:06 03:58
419 77 DI STEFANO FRANCO M 1961 M50-54 ASD BRUNI PUBBL. ATL. VOMANO TE049 77 9 00:39:02 00:08:06 03:58
363 78 CARLETTI ROBERTO M 1961 M50-54 PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO Q040173 78 10 00:39:06 00:08:10 03:59
256 79 MARINUCCI MAURIZIO M 1964 M50-54 ATL. POTENZA PICENA MC025 79 11 00:39:07 00:08:11 03:59
64 80 VERNELLI GIANLUCA M 1968 M45-49 G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE AP040 80 17 00:39:08 00:08:12 03:59
435 81 CERASI VALTER M 1974 M40-44 GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD TE063 81 16 00:39:09 00:08:14 03:59
43 82 CAPOFERRI PASQUALINO M 1960 M50-54 G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE AP040 82 12 00:39:10 00:08:14 03:59
562 83 CLERICI CORRADO M 1968 M45-49 G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE AP040 83 18 00:39:15 00:08:19 04:00
166 84 CHIOLDIN SABINO M 1977 M35-39 ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO CH135 84 11 00:39:22 00:08:26 04:00
416 85 ROSSOLI CARLO M 1956 M55-59 ASD G.P. MONTORIO TE043 85 4 00:39:23 00:08:27 04:01
203 86 ORSOLINI FRANCESCO M 1963 M50-54 AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 1120106 86 13 00:39:28 00:08:33 04:01
13 87 MASTROIENI STEFANO M 1970 M40-44 A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 'G' TE048 87 17 00:39:34 00:08:38 04:02
295 88 TERRENZIO ENRICO M 1978 M35-39 FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO PE155 88 12 00:39:37 00:08:42 04:02
546 89 TRAINI DARIO M 1963 M50-54 ACQUAZZURRA ATRI 89 14 00:39:39 00:08:44 04:02
443 90 DI FRANCESCO DARIO M 1973 M40-44 GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD TE063 90 18 00:39:45 00:08:50 04:03
451 91 MANCINI LUCA M 1966 M45-49 GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD TE063 91 19 00:39:48 00:08:52 04:03
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533 92 MARZIALE ANDREA M 1973 M40-44 A.S.D. TRIBU' FRENTANA CH153 92 19 00:39:52 00:08:57 04:04
58 93 PACCHIOLI PAOLO M 1979 M35-39 G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE AP040 93 13 00:39:53 00:08:58 04:04
143 94 RULLO FERDINANDO M 1962 M50-54 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 94 15 00:39:54 00:08:58 04:04
209 95 SACRIPANTI ATTILIO M 1971 M40-44 AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 1120106 95 20 00:39:56 00:09:00 04:04
7 96 DI MARTINO ANTONIO M 1987 M23-29 A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 'G' TE048 96 7 00:39:56 00:09:01 04:04
583 97 MAZZOCCHI ALBERTO M 1960 M50-54 A.S.D.COMODO SPORT 1120112 97 16 00:39:57 00:09:01 04:04
375 98 SACCHETTI GIUSEPPE M 1962 M50-54 PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO Q040173 98 17 00:39:58 00:09:02 04:04
79 99 D'ALESSIO MASSIMO M 1957 M55-59 ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA AQ129 99 5 00:40:00 00:09:04 04:04
117 100 DI TOMMASO FRANCO M 1949 M65-69 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 100 1 00:40:02 00:09:07 04:05
514 101 PACE LUIGI M 1979 M35-39 FIT PROGRAM BY NAIADI PE170 101 14 00:40:03 00:09:07 04:05
95 102 SEBASTIANI FABRIZIO M 1958 M55-59 ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA AQ129 102 6 00:40:12 00:09:16 04:06
276 103 COMIGNANI ROBERTO M 1968 M45-49 G.P. ANGOLANO PE039 103 20 00:40:14 00:09:18 04:06
87 104 GIANCOLA FRANCESCO M 1972 M40-44 ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA AQ129 104 21 00:40:17 00:09:21 04:06
251 105 BERNARDINI ENZO M 1954 M60-64 ATL. POTENZA PICENA MC025 105 2 00:40:17 00:09:21 04:06
441 106 MONTECCHIA MARINO M 1966 M45-49 GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD TE063 106 21 00:40:18 00:09:22 04:06
309 107 MASCIULLI SERGIO M 1970 M40-44 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA PE173 107 22 00:40:24 00:09:28 04:07
478 108 PAOLONI GIANNI M 1970 M40-44 ASD POD. NEW CASTLE CAST. VOM. TE142 108 23 00:40:25 00:09:29 04:07
184 109 ALEANDRINO GONZALO M 1974 M40-44 AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 1120106 109 24 00:40:28 00:09:32 04:07
2 110 BOSCARO SERGIO M 1962 M50-54 A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 'G' TE048 110 18 00:40:28 00:09:33 04:07
181 111 RUSSO LUIGI M 1958 M55-59 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO IL CRAMPO CH163 111 7 00:40:30 00:09:35 04:07
30 112 GASPARI EMIDIO M 1975 M35-39 MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI AP007 112 15 00:40:32 00:09:36 04:08
104 113 CELLINI FRANCESCO M 1961 M50-54 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 113 19 00:40:35 00:09:39 04:08
408 114 CHIAVATTI REMO M 1952 M60-64 ASD G.P. MONTORIO TE043 114 3 00:40:36 00:09:40 04:08
584 115 LUBERTO DAVID M 1965 M45-49 NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI 1120125 115 22 00:40:38 00:09:42 04:08
357 116 PASSUCCI GRAZIANO M 1958 M55-59 PODISTICA VASTO Q030762 116 8 00:40:40 00:09:44 04:08
216 117 LUZI ALESSANDRA F 1980 ASS F A.S.D.COMODO SPORT 1120112 1 1 00:40:45 00:09:49 04:09
446 118 DI OTTAVIO GIANNI M 1966 M45-49 GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD TE063 117 23 00:40:47 00:09:51 04:09
432 119 ARTIERI OSVALDO M 1953 M60-64 GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD TE063 118 4 00:40:49 00:09:53 04:09
578 120 CELANI RODOLFO M 1957 M55-59 AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 1120106 119 9 00:40:50 00:09:54 04:09
511 121 GRAVINA ANGELO M 1946 M65-69 VINI FANTINI BY FARNESE PE032 120 2 00:40:54 00:09:58 04:10
421 122 CATINI MIRKO M 1984 M30-34 ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER TE059 121 11 00:40:54 00:09:59 04:10
199 123 MANCINI ILARIA F 1980 ASS F AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 1120106 2 2 00:40:55 00:09:59 04:10
225 124 GAETANI LUIGI M 1961 M50-54 NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI 1120125 122 20 00:40:59 00:10:03 04:10
190 125 PACIONI ANGELO M 2019 M30-34 AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 1120106 123 12 00:41:01 00:10:05 04:11
229 126 TARQUINI LOREDANA F 1967 ASS F NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI 1120125 3 3 00:41:06 00:10:11 04:11
47 127 COSENZA FABRIZIO M 1964 M50-54 G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE AP040 124 21 00:41:08 00:10:12 04:11
512 128 NERI DANIELE M 1983 M30-34 UISP TERAMO Q040019 125 13 00:41:09 00:10:14 04:11
391 129 SACCOMANDI BIAGIO M 1968 M45-49 ASD COLOGNA SPIAGGIA Q040257 126 24 00:41:12 00:10:16 04:12
85 130 FRANCHI FABIO M 1985 M23-29 ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA AQ129 127 8 00:41:29 00:10:33 04:13
72 131 ALESII ROBERTO M 1977 M35-39 ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA AQ129 128 16 00:41:30 00:10:34 04:13
568 132 BAGALINI LUIGI M 1964 M50-54 MARA' AVIS MARATHON AP052 129 22 00:41:30 00:10:34 04:14
361 133 ASSOGNA CARLO M 1962 M50-54 PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO Q040173 130 23 00:41:31 00:10:35 04:14
192 134 FALGIANI MARIA RITA F 1964 ASS F AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 1120106 4 4 00:41:32 00:10:36 04:14
550 135 D'ANESIO ANTONIO M 1966 M45-49 A.POD. VALTENNA FMO020 131 25 00:41:33 00:10:37 04:14
212 136 SISTI ANDREA M 1973 M40-44 AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 1120106 132 25 00:41:35 00:10:39 04:14
448 137 DI RUGGIERO MAURIZIO M 1961 M50-54 GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD TE063 133 24 00:41:36 00:10:40 04:14
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138 BOSI

139 PETRACCIA
140 TROLLA

141 CAPRIONI
142 ACCIARRI
143 D'AMICO

144 MARRONE
145 FIORAVANTI
146 IULIANI

147 MOZZONI
148 SILVESTRI
149 DI MATTEO
150 DI ALTOBRANDO
151 GIORGI

152 TOMASSETTI
153 SAMMASSIMO
154 PASSOT

155 CLINI

156 LA SORDA
157 LUZI

158 TARQUINI
159 CARLONE

160 BUONO

161 SPADACCINI
162 ADRIANI

163 AVIGLIANO
164 DI TOMMASO
165 CASTELLI
166 IEZZI

167 MUCCI

168 MARCUCCI
169 FRANCESCHINI
170 LUCIANI

171 CHIAPPINI
172 CARUSO

173 BOLLINI

174 PETTI

175 GIANSANTE
176 VESPERINI
177 DEL BALZO
178 FEBBO

179 CORRADETTI
180 DI CARLANTONIO
181 DI GIANGIACOMO
182 VALLESE

183 RICCARDI

DIMITRI
MARCO
VINCENZINO
MASSIMO
FEDERICO
LUIGI
CLAUDIO
ANTONIO
ERNESTO
AMEDEO
FABRIZIO
MARCO
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GIANNI
GUIDO
ANDREA
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DIEGO
PASQUALE
LORETINO
VALTER
CARMINE
FRANCESCO
BARBARA
DONATELLO
RAFFAELE
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
PASQUALE
EZIO
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PASQUALE
LUCIANO
GIOSUE' LUCIANO
MARIO
MARCO
FABRIZIO
LUIGI
FRANCESCO
PIETRO
GIANFRANCO
ADELINA
GABRIELE
GIANLUCA
MATTEO
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1970 M40-44
1960 M50-54
1948 M65-69
1973 M40-44
1977 M35-39
1957 M55-59
1956 M55-59
1966 M45-49
1971 M40-44
1977 M35-39
1973 M40-44
1968 M45-49
1979 M35-39
1948 M65-69
1959 M55-59
1972 M40-44
1943 M70-74
1984 M30-34
1965 M45-49
1969 M45-49
1958 M55-59
1965 M45-49
1972 M40-44
1970 ASS F

1961 M50-54
1957 M55-59
1960 M50-54
1967 M45-49
1953 M60-64
1961 M50-54
1977 M35-39
1948 M65-69
1952 M60-64
1953 M60-64
1970 M40-44
1950 M60-64
1970 M40-44
1972 M40-44
1952 M60-64
1971 M40-44
1960 M50-54
1961 M50-54
1962 F50-54
1963 M50-54
1977 M35-39
1981 M30-34
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A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 'G'

PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

MARA' AVIS MARATHON

MARA' AVIS MARATHON

A.S.D. ATL. VAL TAVO

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

A.S.D. PODISTICA VACRI

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA

ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'

ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR
ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR
A.S.D. PODISTICA VACRI

ATL. AURORA SEGNI

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD POD. NEW CASTLE CAST. VOM.
MARA' AVIS MARATHON

GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD
ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 'G'

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASD COLOGNA SPIAGGIA

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
A.S.D. NUOVA ATL. MONTESILVANO
ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASD G.P. MONTORIO

ASD G.P. MONTORIO

ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'

TE048
Q040173
CHO18
AP052
AP052
PE041
CHO18
1120106
Q010149
AP040
1120106
PE173
TE133
AQ129
AQ129
TE158
CHO18
Q030457
CHO18
AP040
TE158
Q010149
RS013
CHO18
CHO18
1120106
CHO18
TE063
AP040
TE059
CHO18
TE142
AP052
TE063
AQ129
TE048
1120106
Q040257
AP009
PE016
CHO18
1120106
TE043
TE043
TE059
TE133
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139
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141
142
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144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

175
176
177

26 00:41:36
25 00:41:38
3 00:41:38
27 00:41:39
17 00:41:39
10 00:41:40
11 00:41:41
26 00:41:46
28 00:41:51
18 00:41:52
29 00:41:54
27 00:41:54
19 00:42:01
4 00:42:03
12 00:42:05
30 00:42:08
1 00:42:09
14 00:42:09
28 00:42:10
29 00:42:11
13 00:42:11
30 00:42:12
31 00:42:13
5 00:42:14
26 00:42:16
14 00:42:16
27 00:42:17
31 00:42:18
5 00:42:18
28 00:42:30
20 00:42:31
5 00:42:31
6 00:42:32
7 00:42:33
32 00:42:36
8 00:42:39
33 00:42:40
34 00:42:41
9 00:42:42
35 00:42:42
29 00:42:43
30 00:42:44
1 00:42:45
31 00:42:45
21 00:42:45
15 00:42:48

00:10:40
00:10:42
00:10:43
00:10:43
00:10:43
00:10:44
00:10:45
00:10:50
00:10:55
00:10:56
00:10:58
00:10:59
00:11:05
00:11:07
00:11:09
00:11:12
00:11:13
00:11:14
00:11:15
00:11:15
00:11:15
00:11:16
00:11:18
00:11:19
00:11:20
00:11:20
00:11:21
00:11:22
00:11:22
00:11:34
00:11:35
00:11:35
00:11:36
00:11:38
00:11:41
00:11:43
00:11:45
00:11:45
00:11:46
00:11:46
00:11:47
00:11:48
00:11:49
00:11:49
00:11:50
00:11:52

04:14
04:14
04:14
04:14
04:14
04:15
04:15
04:15
04:16
04:16
04:16
04:16
04:17
04:17
04:17
04:17
04:17
04:18
04:18
04:18
04:18
04:18
04:18
04:18
04:18
04:18
04:18
04:18
04:18
04:20
04:20
04:20
04:20
04:20
04:20
04:21
04:21
04:21
04:21
04:21
04:21
04:21
04:21
04:21
04:21
04:21



464
387

98
352
453
431
580

55
481
423
270
226
224
319
246
120
186
179
175
482
230
465
338
479
283
402
427
293
304
194

29
560
323
298
108
445
547
155
382
396
142
454
455
545
328

62

184 DI GREGORIO
185 QUARANTA
186 VANZIRO

187 SMARRELLI
188 PETRELLA
189 ALIMONTI
190 GIACOBONI
191 MANCINI

192 DI DIODORO
193 COCOMAZZI
194 CIANTRA

195 GRILLI

196 GABRIELLI
197 TAVOLETTA
198 TRAINI

199 SCENNA

200 BOTTOLINI
201 ROSATO

202 FORTUNATO
203 DI SALVATORE
204 VENTIMIGLIA
205 FERRETTI
206 DI PECO

207 REINACH

208 CIAFRELLI
209 RUGGIERI
210 LUPI

211 NORDIO

212 D'ONOFRIO
213 FEDELI

214 FIORAVANTI
215 SANTONI
216 MATARAZZO
217 CAVICCHIA
218 D'ALESSANDRO
219 DI LUDOVICO
220 POLIANDRI
221 DIRITO

222 DI GREGORIO
223 D'EUGENIO
224 RUGGIERI
225 ROMUALDI
226 ROMUALDI
227 DI GIACINTO
228 RAMUNDI
229 TASSI

PIETRO
ALESSANDRO
GIULIO
STEFANO
LUCIANO
RENATO
PIETRO
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
PASQUALE
ANDREA
NICOLINO
SECONDO
VALENTINO
ADAMO
LIDIA
MARCO
NICOLA
NICOLA
LUCA
FABRIZIO
BERNARDO
ANTONIO

EMANUELA GIOVANNA

FABIO
DOMENICO
PIETRO
ANDREA
DOMENICO
FRANCESCO
DANIELE
ALESSANDRA
GRAZIANO DINO
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMO
ALBA
FLAVIANO
DENIS
MASSIMO
LUCA
GIUSEPPE
MARGHERITA
QOVIDIO
DOMENICO
ANTONIO
ROBERTO

TETEEXTMTZERREEEZEERTERZRREETMTMREZEZEEEREEERETRREEEREEREEEETMTECEREEEXXERERXEXEEXXEEXEXEX=®XZXE

1958 M55-59
1984 M30-34
1954 M60-64
1972 M40-44
1959 M55-59
1965 M45-49
1959 M55-59
1959 M55-59
1987 M23-29
1966 M45-49
1972 M40-44
1964 M50-54
1969 M45-49
1963 M50-54
1980 M30-34
2019 F45-49
1962 M50-54
1981 M30-34
1974 M40-44
1980 M30-34
1977 M35-39
1969 M45-49
1983 M30-34
1970 F40-44
1969 M45-49
1967 M45-49
1966 M45-49
1974 M40-44
1967 M45-49
1972 M40-44
1978 M35-39
1968 F45-49
1968 M45-49
1976 M35-39
1958 M55-59
1970 F40-44
1978 M35-39
1983 M30-34
1975 M35-39
1976 M35-39
1964 M50-54
1973 F40-44
1949 M65-69
1979 M35-39
1966 M45-49
1979 M35-39

XXXV Su e giu per Giulianova

Giulianova 4 maggio 2014

ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'

ASD COLOGNA SPIAGGIA

ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS

GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD
GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR
ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
ASD AMATORI PODISTI PENNESI
NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA

I PODISTI DI ORTONA

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO IL CRAMPO
ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO IL CRAMPO
GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR
NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'

A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS

ASD POD. NEW CASTLE CAST. VOM.
A.S.D. ATL. VAL TAVO

ATLETICA LIDO DELLE ROSE

ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
A.S.D. PODISTICA CEPAGATTI

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD
A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 'G'

ASD US ACLI MARATHON

ASD COLOGNA SPIAGGIA

ATLETICA LIDO DELLE ROSE

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD
GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD
INDIVIDUALE

LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE

TE133
Q040257
AQ129
Q030457
TE063
TE063
1120106
AP040
TE158
TE059
PE028
1120125
1120125
PE173
LIBO3
CHO18
1120106
CH163
CH163
TE158
1120125
TE133
Q030457
TE142
PE041
Q040304
TE059
PE155
PE173
1120106
AP007
AP009
PE174
PE173
CHO18
TE063
TE048
CHO44
Q040257
Q040304
CHO18
TE063
TE063

Q030257
AP040

178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

193
194
195
196
197
198
199

200
201
202
203
204
205
206

207
208
209

10
210
211
212
213
214

11
215
216
217
218

15 00:42:49
16 00:42:50
10 00:42:52
36 00:42:56
16 00:42:57
32 00:42:59
17 00:43:00
18 00:43:00
9 00:43:01
33 00:43:03
37 00:43:07
32 00:43:08
34 00:43:08
33 00:43:09
17 00:43:12

1 00:43:13
34 00:43:17
18 00:43:18
38 00:43:18
19 00:43:18
22 00:43:19
35 00:43:19
20 00:43:20

1 00:43:23
36 00:43:23
37 00:43:25
38 00:43:26
39 00:43:27
39 00:43:30
40 00:43:31
23 00:43:32

2 00:43:36
40 00:43:37
24 00:43:38
19 00:43:39

2 00:43:39
25 00:43:40
21 00:43:46
26 00:43:53
27 00:43:53
35 00:43:54

3 00:43:55

6 00:43:56
28 00:44:03
41 00:44:08
29 00:44:10

00:11:53
00:11:54
00:11:56
00:12:00
00:12:01
00:12:03
00:12:04
00:12:04
00:12:05
00:12:08
00:12:11
00:12:12
00:12:13
00:12:13
00:12:16
00:12:17
00:12:21
00:12:22
00:12:22
00:12:23
00:12:23
00:12:24
00:12:24
00:12:27
00:12:27
00:12:29
00:12:31
00:12:32
00:12:34
00:12:35
00:12:36
00:12:40
00:12:42
00:12:42
00:12:43
00:12:43
00:12:44
00:12:50
00:12:57
00:12:57
00:12:58
00:13:00
00:13:00
00:13:07
00:13:12
00:13:14

04:22
04:22
04:22
04:22
04:22
04:23
04:23
04:23
04:23
04:23
04:23
04:24
04:24
04:24
04:24
04:24
04:24
04:25
04:25
04:25
04:25
04:25
04:25
04:25
04:25
04:25
04:25
04:26
04:26
04:26
04:26
04:26
04:27
04:27
04:27
04:27
04:27
04:27
04:28
04:28
04:28
04:28
04:28
04:29
04:30
04:30



XXXV Su e giu per Giulianova
Giulianova 4 maggio 2014

378 230 VANNI SANTINA F 1968 F45-49 PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO Q040173 12 3 00:44:10 00:13:15 04:30
258 231 NOBILI PASQUALINO M 1964 M50-54 ATL. POTENZA PICENA MC025 219 36 00:44:11 00:13:15 04:30
243 232 COLONNA VINCENZO M 1962 M50-54 I PODISTI DI ORTONA LIBO3 220 37 00:44:14 00:13:18 04:30
305 233 FILIPPELLI ANTONELLO M 1964 M50-54 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA PE173 221 38 00:44:17 00:13:21 04:31
552 234 POMPEI ERMANNO M 1954 M60-64 ATL. POTENZA PICENA MC025 222 11 00:44:19 00:13:23 04:31
504 235 COSTANTINI FRANCA F 1948 F65+ INDIVIDUALE 77999 13 1 00:44:23 00:13:27 04:31
433 236 BECCHIMANZI ILARIO M 1960 M50-54 GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD TE063 223 39 00:44:28 00:13:32 04:32
97 237 VALENTINI LUIGI M 1953 M60-64 ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA AQ129 224 12 00:44:29 00:13:33 04:32
316 238 PIERSANTE OTELLO M 1967 M45-49 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA PE173 225 42 00:44:30 00:13:35 04:32
471 239 CONTRISCIANI ERCOLE M 1958 M55-59 ASD POD. NEW CASTLE CAST. VOM. TE142 226 20 00:44:34 00:13:38 04:32
389 240 ROSINI SALVATORE M 1970 M40-44 ASD COLOGNA SPIAGGIA Q040257 227 41 00:44:35 00:13:39 04:32
48 241 DE NICOLA MARIO M 1967 M45-49 G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE AP040 228 43 00:44:37 00:13:42 04:33
193 242 FARINELLI MICHELA F 1973 F40-44 AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 1120106 14 4 00:44:38 00:13:42 04:33
355 243 DI ROSSO BENEDETTO M 1972 M40-44 PODISTICA VASTO Q030762 229 42 00:44:41 00:13:45 04:33
376 244 SMALDINO FABIO M 1973 M40-44 PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO Q040173 230 43 00:44:43 00:13:47 04:33

34 245 CARLINI TONINO M 1961 M50-54 ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR. AP009 231 40 00:44:46 00:13:50 04:34
405 246 GIOSEFFI GIUSEPPINA F 1965 F45-49 PODISTICA SAVONESE SV561 15 4 00:44:47 00:13:51 04:34
406 247 PLATANIA SALVATORE M 1958 M55-59 PODISTICA SAVONESE SV561 232 21 00:44:47 00:13:51 04:34
228 248 MAURIZI MARCELLO M 1965 M45-49 NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI 1120125 233 44 00:44:49 00:13:54 04:34
368 249 FLAMMINI ENZO M 1955 M55-59 PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO Q040173 234 22 00:44:52 00:13:57 04:34
198 250 IACHINI MAURIZIO M 1971 M40-44 AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 1120106 235 44 00:44:53 00:13:58 04:34
379 251 BONADUCE GIACINTO M 1984 M30-34 ASD COLOGNA SPIAGGIA Q040257 236 22 00:44:56 00:14:00 04:35
412 252 FIGLIOLA ALESSANDRA F 1969 F45-49 ASD G.P. MONTORIO TE043 16 5 00:44:58 00:14:02 04:35
157 253 ROMANO MARLON M 1974 M40-44 ASD US ACLI MARATHON CHO044 237 45 00:44:58 00:14:02 04:35
161 254 MASCI RANIERI M 1953 M60-64 ASD 'F.A.R.T. SPORT' CH070 238 13 00:45:05 00:14:09 04:35
463 255 DI GIANNATALE PASQUALINO M 1958 M55-59 ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO' TE133 239 23 00:45:06 00:14:10 04:36
403 256 SESTILI GINO M 1954 M60-64 ATLETICA LIDO DELLE ROSE Q040304 240 14 00:45:08 00:14:12 04:36
262 257 GENTILE ALESSANDRO M 1959 M55-59 A.S.D. NUOVA ATL. MONTESILVANO PEO16 241 24 00:45:09 00:14:14 04:36
388 258 RONGAI MASSIMO M 1971 M40-44 ASD COLOGNA SPIAGGIA Q040257 242 46 00:45:11 00:14:15 04:36

35 259 CARMINUCCI CLAUDIO M 1944 M70-74 ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR. AP009 243 2 00:45:13 00:14:17 04:36
495 260 ASSOGNA LUCA M 1976 M35-39 INDIVIDUALE 77999 244 30 00:45:14 00:14:18 04:36
349 261 RICCI FRANCESCO M 1972 M40-44 A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS Q030457 245 47 00:45:15 00:14:19 04:36

21 262 D'EUSEBIO NANDO M 1967 M45-49 RUNNERS MONTESILVANO 0583 246 45 00:45:18 00:14:23 04:37
44 263 CAPONE CARLO M 1964 M50-54 G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE AP040 247 41 00:45:19 00:14:23 04:37

67 264 DI FILIPPO GIANLUCA M 1971 M40-44 POLISPORTIVA OFFIDA PODISTICA APO51 248 48 00:45:21 00:14:25 04:37
483 265 DI TEODORO ENZO M 1956 M55-59 A.POD. VALTENNA FMO020 249 25 00:45:21 00:14:25 04:37
269 266 BUCCELLA DOMENICO M 1956 M55-59 ASD AMATORI PODISTI PENNESI PE028 250 26 00:45:22 00:14:27 04:37
537 267 PICCIRILLI DINO M 1982 M30-34 A.S.D. TRIBU' FRENTANA CH153 251 23 00:45:25 00:14:29 04:38
40 268 CALDONE DONATO M 1977 M35-39 G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE AP040 252 31 00:45:25 00:14:29 04:38
218 269 RASICCI ADAMO M 1954 M60-64 A.S.D.COMODO SPORT 1120112 253 15 00:45:26 00:14:30 04:38
563 270 COSTANTINI MARIELE F 1975 F35-39 G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE AP040 17 1 00:45:26 00:14:30 04:38
452 271 MARTEGIANI SONIA F 1963 F50-54 GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD TE063 18 2 00:45:26 00:14:30 04:38
442 272 DI FRANCESCO BIAGIO M 1964 M50-54 GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD TE063 254 42 00:45:28 00:14:32 04:38
215 273 VALLESI EMIDIO M 1965 M45-49 AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 1120106 255 46 00:45:28 00:14:33 04:38
272 274 FRUTTUOSO ANTONIO M 1950 M60-64 ASD AMATORI PODISTI PENNESI PE028 256 16 00:45:31 00:14:35 04:38
460 275 D'EVANGELISTA OSVALDO M 1966 M45-49 ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO' TE133 257 47 00:45:33 00:14:38 04:38



492
585
111

94
527
356

538
369
503
360
214
138
400
196
381
456
187
163

19

32
221
437
156
499

46
575
571
488
292

314
266
409
208
415
247
129
348
420
308
201
539
311
101
346

276 CAVALLUCCI
277 GABRIELLI
278 DI BOSCIO
279 RUSSO

280 DI BATTISTA
281 IALACCI
282 DI SANTE
283 STELLA

284 MADDES
285 CATALINI
286 ANGELOZZI
287 TRASATTI

288 PELLICCIOTTA

289 NAPOLITANO
290 FIORA'

291 DI DOMENICO

292 ROSCIOLI
293 BUONAMICI
294 ZURLI

295 SECONE

296 CAPRETTI
297 DE CESARI
298 CHIARINI
299 MASSARI
300 BRANDOLINI
301 CICCONI
302 TALAMONTI
303 DI FRANCO
304 D'ERRICO
305 EPIDANI
306 CORSETTI
307 PAPA

308 PASQUALONE
309 CRETARA
310 RONCACE'
311 MARCONE
312 BERNARDINI
313 LUFRANO
314 PETRILLI
315 SBADATINO
316 INNARO

317 MANIGRASSO
318 DEL BIANCO
319 MIANI

320 CACCIATORE
321 MEROLLI

PIERLUIGI
JOSE RAFAEL
ATTILIO

LUIGI

MAURO
GIUSEPPE
IVAN

LORIS
MASSIMO
ROBERTO
MASSIMO
PIETRO

NINO
ROBERTO
MASSIMILIANO
LUCIANO

LINO
GIANFRANCO
CHIARA

LUCA

GINO
PATRIZIO
GIANNA
RENATO
ANGELO
MARCO
TONINO
MASSIMO
MICHELANGELO
EZIO RICCARDO
ALDO

DAVIDE
DONATELLA
LUIGI

SARA

FRANCO
MAURIZIO
GIANLUCA
CRISTINA
MARCO LEONE
MICHELINA
CATALDO
ANNALISA
MASSIMILIANO
GABRIELE
ANGELO

TEETMTEZITMTZOMIE=ETITIEZ2====TE=TZXXXXEXEXEEXEEE®X®ZXE

1962 M50-54
1980 M30-34
1981 M30-34
1967 M45-49
1970 M40-44
1967 M45-49
1971 M40-44
1974 M40-44
1961 M50-54
1976 M35-39
1965 M45-49
1967 M45-49
1948 M65-69
1965 M45-49
1974 M40-44
1964 M50-54
1967 M45-49
1966 M45-49
1965 F45-49
1977 M35-39
1961 M50-54
1967 M45-49
1966 F45-49
1955 M55-59
1946 M65-69
1977 M35-39
1972 M40-44
1971 M40-44
1979 M35-39
1965 M45-49
1961 M50-54
1977 M35-39
1966 F45-49
1955 M55-59
1978 F35-39
1962 M50-54
2019 M35-39
1968 M45-49
1980 F30-34
1976 M35-39
1968 F45-49
1951 M60-64
1978 F35-39
1970 M40-44
1954 M60-64
1966 M45-49

XXXV Su e giu per Giulianova

Giulianova 4 maggio 2014

ASD US ACLI MARATHON

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA

PODISTICA VASTO

A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 'G'

A.S.D. TRIBU' FRENTANA
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
INDIVIDUALE

PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ATLETICA LIDO DELLE ROSE
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASD COLOGNA SPIAGGIA
GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASD 'F.A.R.T. SPORT'

A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 'G'

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI
GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD
ASD US ACLI MARATHON

UISP FRANCAVILLA

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
MARA' AVIS MARATHON

MARA' AVIS MARATHON

GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR
FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO

A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 'G'

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA

A.S.D. NUOVA ATL. MONTESILVANO
ASD G.P. MONTORIO

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASD G.P. MONTORIO

ATL. POTENZA PICENA

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS

ASD BRUNI PUBBL. ATL. VOMANO
ASD RUNNERS PESCARA

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

A.S.D. TRIBU' FRENTANA

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS

CHO44
AP040
CHO18
AQ129

Q030762
TE048
CH153
Q040173
77999
Q040173
1120106
CHO18
Q040304
1120106
Q040257
TE063
1120106
CH070
TE048
AP009
1120125
TE063
CHO044
USP10
AP040
AP052
AP052
TE158
PE155
TE048
PE173
PEO16
TE043
1120106
TE043
MC025
CHO18
Q030457
TE049
PE173
1120106
CH153
PE173
CHO18
Q030457

258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

19
276
277
278

20
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

21
288

22
289
290
291

23
292

24
293

25
294
295
296

43 00:45:35
24 00:45:40
25 00:45:42
48 00:45:47
49 00:45:48
49 00:45:51
50 00:45:53
51 00:45:54
44 00:46:03
32 00:46:07
50 00:46:15
51 00:46:16

7 00:46:19
52 00:46:20
52 00:46:22
45 00:46:23
53 00:46:26
54 00:46:27

6 00:46:28
33 00:46:28
46 00:46:29
55 00:46:39

7 00:46:40
27 00:46:41

8 00:46:44
34 00:46:45
53 00:46:56
54 00:47:01
35 00:47:01
56 00:47:02
47 00:47:03
36 00:47:03
8 00:47:04
28 00:47:04

2 00:47:04
48 00:47:05
37 00:47:09
57 00:47:11

1 00:47:14
38 00:47:24
9 00:47:33
17 00:47:36

3 00:47:41
55 00:47:41
18 00:47:44
58 00:47:44

00:14:39
00:14:44
00:14:46
00:14:51
00:14:53
00:14:56
00:14:57
00:14:58
00:15:07
00:15:11
00:15:19
00:15:20
00:15:23
00:15:25
00:15:26
00:15:27
00:15:30
00:15:31
00:15:32
00:15:32
00:15:33
00:15:43
00:15:44
00:15:45
00:15:49
00:15:49
00:16:00
00:16:05
00:16:05
00:16:07
00:16:07
00:16:07
00:16:08
00:16:08
00:16:09
00:16:09
00:16:13
00:16:16
00:16:18
00:16:28
00:16:37
00:16:40
00:16:45
00:16:45
00:16:48
00:16:49

04:38
04:39
04:39
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:41
04:42
04:43
04:43
04:43
04:43
04:43
04:43
04:44
04:44
04:44
04:44
04:44
04:45
04:45
04:45
04:46
04:46
04:47
04:47
04:47
04:47
04:47
04:48
04:48
04:48
04:48
04:48
04:48
04:48
04:49
04:50
04:51
04:51
04:51
04:51
04:52
04:52
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102 322 CANDELORO CLAUDIO M 1960 M50-54 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 297 49 00:47:47 00:16:52 04:52
505 323 DAMIANI GIUDITTA F 1951 F60-64 POD. MORETTI CORVA FM023 26 1 00:48:00 00:17:04 04:53
222 324 FALGIANI ROBERTO M 1965 M45-49 NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI 1120125 298 59 00:48:01 00:17:06 04:53
551 325 FARINACCI MARCO M 1968 M45-49 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 299 60 00:48:09 00:17:13 04:54
109 326 DE LEONIBUS MAURIZIO M 1974 M40-44 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 300 56 00:48:10 00:17:14 04:54
540 327 SALVATORE RINALDO M 1963 M50-54 GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD TE063 301 50 00:48:11 00:17:15 04:54
154 328 PAOLINI FRANCO M 1964 M50-54 ASD IL QUERCIONE CHO038 302 51 00:48:21 00:17:26 04:56
264 329 MARASCO NICOLA M 1963 M50-54 A.S.D. NUOVA ATL. MONTESILVANO PEO16 303 52 00:48:26 00:17:30 04:56
535 330 MARINELLI ALESSIO M 1964 M50-54 A.S.D. TRIBU' FRENTANA CH153 304 53 00:48:28 00:17:33 04:56
277 331 COSTANTINI DOMENICO M 1963 M50-54 G.P. ANGOLANO PE039 305 54 00:48:31 00:17:35 04:57
372 332 NARCISI GIUSEPPE M 1968 M45-49 PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO Q040173 306 61 00:48:34 00:17:38 04:57
365 333 DI GIOVANNI ANDREA M 1954 M60-64 PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO Q040173 307 19 00:48:34 00:17:38 04:57
358 334 RUZZI SILVANA MARIA LUISA F 1964 F50-54 PODISTICA VASTO Q030762 27 3 00:48:36 00:17:40 04:57
536 335 TESONE GIUSEPPE M 1957 M55-59 A.S.D. TRIBU' FRENTANA CH153 308 29 00:48:39 00:17:43 04:57
33 336 CARLINI FABIO M 1982 M30-34 ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR. AP009 309 26 00:48:40 00:17:44 04:57
68 337 GRILLI TONINO M 1955 M55-59 POLISPORTIVA OFFIDA PODISTICA APO51 310 30 00:48:42 00:17:47 04:58
312 338 NANNI DEBORA F 1974 F40-44 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA PE173 28 5 00:48:44 00:17:48 04:58
200 339 MANCINI MARIO M 1949 M65-69 AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 1120106 311 9 00:48:47 00:17:51 04:58
458 340 TEMPESTILLI GIOVANNI M 1970 M40-44 GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD TE063 312 57 00:48:50 00:17:54 04:58
254 341 CAPECE GENNARO M 1945 M65-69 ATL. POTENZA PICENA MC025 313 10 00:48:56 00:18:00 04:59
399 342 LABRICCIOSA DOMENICO M 1951 M60-64 ATLETICA LIDO DELLE ROSE Q040304 314 20 00:48:58 00:18:02 04:59
232 343 POMPEI MARINO M 1954 M60-64 A. S. D. RUNNING TEAM D'LU MONT 1120148 315 21 00:49:01 00:18:05 05:00
280 344 MAZZOCCHETTI LUCIANO M 1953 M60-64 G.P. ANGOLANO PE039 316 22 00:49:02 00:18:06 05:00
147 345 TORACCHIO MAURIZIO M 1959 M55-59 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 317 31 00:49:06 00:18:10 05:00
306 346 FIOCCOLA RAFFAELE M 1965 M45-49 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA PE173 318 62 00:49:09 00:18:13 05:00
310 347 MAZZOCCHETTI AMEDEO M 1959 M55-59 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA PE173 319 32 00:49:10 00:18:14 05:00
302 348 DI ALBERTI CLAUDIO M 1977 M35-39 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA PE173 320 39 00:49:10 00:18:14 05:00
231 349 MELOZZI DANILO M 1964 M50-54 A. S. D. RUNNING TEAM D'LU MONT 1120148 321 55 00:49:12 00:18:16 05:01
325 350 PICCIANI MARIO M 1963 M50-54 A.S.D. PODISTICA CEPAGATTI PE174 322 56 00:49:16 00:18:20 05:01
322 351 FAIETA DARIO M 1961 M50-54 A.S.D. PODISTICA CEPAGATTI PE174 323 57 00:49:17 00:18:21 05:01
86 352 FRANCHI VINCENZO M 1955 M55-59 ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA AQ129 324 33 00:49:20 00:18:25 05:02
127 353 LEONZIO SANDRO M 1961 M50-54 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 325 58 00:49:24 00:18:29 05:02
530 354 BERGONZONI ALBERTO M 1980 M30-34 NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI 1120125 326 27 00:49:34 00:18:39 05:03
5 355 DE LORENZO LUCA M 1975 M35-39 A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 'G' TE048 327 40 00:49:44 00:18:48 05:04
92 356 PARO VALTER M 1958 M55-59 ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA AQ129 328 34 00:49:57 00:19:01 05:05
42 357 CANDELLORI SERAFINA F 1969 F45-49 G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE AP040 29 10 00:49:57 00:19:01 05:05
337 358 CRISANTE GIANLUCA M 1968 M45-49 A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS Q030457 329 63 00:49:58 00:19:02 05:05
345 359 MELCHIORRE GIUSEPPE M 1956 M55-59 A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS Q030457 330 35 00:50:03 00:19:07 05:06
531 360 D'AURIZIO CARLO M 1958 M55-59 G.P. ANGOLANO PE039 331 36 00:50:04 00:19:08 05:06
39 361 ALI BABEI JAVAD M 1962 M50-54 G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE AP040 332 59 00:50:08 00:19:12 05:06
490 362 TRAINI RAFFAELE M 1966 M45-49 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR TE158 333 64 00:50:11 00:19:15 05:07
12 363 LUCIANI TONINO M 1964 M50-54 A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 'G' TE048 334 60 00:50:11 00:19:15 05:07
227 364 LUBERTO SIMONE M 1974 M40-44 NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI 1120125 335 58 00:50:12 00:19:16 05:07
428 365 PALESTRA ROBERTO M 1960 M50-54 ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER TE059 336 61 00:50:12 00:19:16 05:07
439 366 DEL SORDO ENIO M 1956 M55-59 GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD TE063 337 37 00:50:16 00:19:20 05:07
438 367 CRUCIANI ROVAGLIO M 1956 M55-59 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM RM270 338 38 00:50:18 00:19:23 05:07



69

66
245
176
424
261

81
333
235
140
549
113
407

31

56
397
393
297
160

70

63
548
576
470
263
159
173
334
351
556
299
340
335
220
249

36
525
582
317
197
449

83
516
115
162

84

368 PLEBANI
369 COCCIA

370 GIAMBUZZI
371 PICCIRILLI
372 CORNACCHIA
373 DI MARCO
374 DI CARLO
375 SBORGIA
376 D'OTTAVI
377 RAPINO

378 PICCIONI
379 LANARO CHIOLA
380 BARNABEI
381 PROSPERI
382 MORGANTI
383 DI MERCURIO
384 BELLACHIOMA
385 CASTORANI
386 DI VACRI
387 VALLORANI
388 VALLESE
389 SGATTONI
390 CAIONI

391 ROBIMARGA
392 GIROSANTE
393 DI BATTISTA
394 CIAMPINI
395 CAMARRA
396 SALCE

397 FOGLIA

398 CHIODI

399 FEDERICO
400 CERASOLI
401 CALVARESI
402 ANNUNZI
403 KLIMASH
404 STANDOLI
405 CESARI

406 SARRA

407 GASPARI
408 FEDELE

409 ERCOLI

410 PEDICONE
411 DI PRIMIO
412 MEMORIA
413 FERRI

PITER
ROSITA
ROBERTO
GABRIELE
GIANFRANCO
LUCIANO
UGO
LORENZO
SARA
ANGELO
FERNANDO
KATIUSCIA
DOMENICO
GIANFRANCO
LUCIANO
ANDREINA
GIOVANNI
MAURIZIO
GIUSEPPE
FORTUNATO
VINCENZO
MARCO
GIUSEPPE
CORRADO
GIANCARLO
GIAMPIERO
GIOVANNI
GABRIELLA
NICOLINO
FRANCO
ELEONORA
NATASCIA
ROBERTO
MARIO
EVANGELISTA
LyuBov
ANTONELLA
MARIA ANTONIETTA
VENERE
BERARDINO
PASQUALE
GIUSEPPE
LORELLA
WALTER
DOMENICO
ROSATO

TETETMEZ=TTTMTTIIITMTTIITIEE==Z==ZE=2=XTMTMTTTMTXXX="TTZX

1972 M40-44
1980 F30-34
1956 M55-59
1964 M50-54
1957 M55-59
1955 M55-59
1953 M60-64
1971 M40-44
1992 F16-22
1955 M55-59
1953 M60-64
1971 F40-44
1964 M50-54
1957 M55-59
1963 M50-54
1963 F50-54
1965 M45-49
1956 M55-59
1941 M70-74
1954 M60-64
1964 M50-54
1970 M40-44
1949 M65-69
1953 M60-64
1954 M60-64
1948 M65-69
1977 M35-39
1965 F45-49
1964 M50-54
1967 M45-49
1982 F30-34
1988 F23-29
1982 M30-34
1955 M55-59
1946 M65-69
1963 F50-54
1963 F50-54
1966 F45-49
1948 F65+

1939 M75+

1943 M70-74
1947 M65-69
1964 F50-54
1954 M60-64
1932 M75+

1945 M65-69
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POLISPORTIVA OFFIDA PODISTICA
POLISPORTIVA OFFIDA PODISTICA
I PODISTI DI ORTONA

ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO IL CRAMPO

ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
A.S.D. NUOVA ATL. MONTESILVANO
ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
M.C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA

GRUPPO SPORTIVO BERSAGLIERI PESCARA

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI
INDIVIDUALE

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD G.P. MONTORIO
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ATLETICA LIDO DELLE ROSE
ATLETICA LIDO DELLE ROSE
ASD RUNNERS PESCARA

ASD 'F.A.R.T. SPORT'
POLISPORTIVA OFFIDA PODISTICA
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE

GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASD RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'

A.S.D. NUOVA ATL. MONTESILVANO
ASD 'F.A.R.T. SPORT'

ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO IL CRAMPO

A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS

A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS

ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
ASD RUNNERS PESCARA

A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS

A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS

NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

ATL. POTENZA PICENA

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

A.S.D.COMODO SPORT
ASD RUNNERS PESCARA
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD

ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
INDIVIDUALE

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD 'F.A.R.T. SPORT'

ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA

APO51
APO51
LIBO3
CH163
TE059
PE016
AQ129
Q030351
LIBO1
CHO18

CHO18
TE043
AP007
AP040
Q040304
Q040304
PE173
CH070
APO51
AP040
TE063
1120106
TE133
PEO16
CH070
CH163
Q030457
Q030457
TEO59
PE173
Q030457
Q030457
1120125
MC025
AP009

1120112
PE173
1120106
TE063
AQ129
77999
CHO18
CHO070
AQ129

339

30
340
341
342
343
344
345

31
346
347

32
348
349
350

33
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361

34
362
363

35

36
364
365
366

37

38

39

40
367
368
369

41
370
371
372

59 00:50:22
2 00:50:22
39 00:50:30
62 00:50:36
40 00:50:37
41 00:50:48
23 00:50:50
60 00:50:55
1 00:50:59
42 00:51:00
24 00:51:01
6 00:51:08
63 00:51:21
43 00:51:37
64 00:51:42
4 00:51:49
65 00:51:50
44 00:51:56
3 00:51:57
25 00:52:00
65 00:52:12
61 00:52:17
11 00:52:26
26 00:52:27
27 00:52:28
12 00:52:46
41 00:52:47
11 00:52:49
66 00:52:49
66 00:52:52
3 00:52:53
1 00:52:54
28 00:52:55
45 00:53:00
13 00:53:05
5 00:53:12
6 00:53:13
12 00:53:14
2 00:53:16
1 00:53:19
4 00:53:25
14 00:53:27
7 00:53:33
28 00:53:35
2 00:53:46
15 00:53:46

00:19:26
00:19:26
00:19:34
00:19:40
00:19:41
00:19:52
00:19:54
00:19:59
00:20:03
00:20:04
00:20:05
00:20:12
00:20:25
00:20:41
00:20:46
00:20:53
00:20:54
00:21:00
00:21:02
00:21:04
00:21:16
00:21:21
00:21:30
00:21:31
00:21:32
00:21:51
00:21:52
00:21:53
00:21:54
00:21:57
00:21:57
00:21:58
00:21:59
00:22:05
00:22:09
00:22:16
00:22:17
00:22:18
00:22:20
00:22:23
00:22:29
00:22:32
00:22:38
00:22:39
00:22:50
00:22:50

05:08
05:08
05:09
05:09
05:09
05:10
05:11
05:11
05:12
05:12
05:12
05:13
05:14
05:15
05:16
05:17
05:17
05:17
05:18
05:18
05:19
05:20
05:20
05:21
05:21
05:23
05:23
05:23
05:23
05:23
05:23
05:23
05:23
05:24
05:24
05:25
05:25
05:25
05:26
05:26
05:26
05:27
05:27
05:27
05:29
05:29
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136 414 PACE ENZO M 1945 M65-69 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 373 16 00:53:49 00:22:54 05:29
195 415 FERROTTI GILDA F 1975 F35-39 AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 1120106 42 4 00:54:07 00:23:11 05:31
105 416 CERRONI ANTONIO M 1947 M65-69 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 374 17 00:54:14 00:23:18 05:31

41 417 CANDELLORI MAURIZIO M 1962 M50-54 G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE AP040 375 67 00:54:15 00:23:19 05:32
341 418 FRACASSO MAURIZIA F 1952 F60-64 A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS Q030457 43 2 00:54:17 00:23:21 05:32
339 419 DI TOMMASO GIUSEPPE M 1972 M40-44 A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS Q030457 376 62 00:54:20 00:23:24 05:32
170 420 ALVINO SERGIO M 1954 M60-64 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO IL CRAMPO CH163 377 29 00:54:24 00:23:29 05:33

23 421 FRATINI ENZO M 1939 M75+ RUNNERS MONTESILVANO 0583 378 3 00:54:41 00:23:46 05:34
242 422 DI TORO ALFONSO M 1949 M65-69 I LUPI D'ABRUZZO LIB02 379 18 00:54:51 00:23:55 05:35

65 423 VON TRESKOW CORINNA F 1963 F50-54 G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE AP040 44 8 00:54:56 00:24:00 05:36
440 424 DI CARLO GABRIELE M 1954 M60-64 GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD TE063 380 30 00:54:56 00:24:00 05:36
291 425 DEL SIGNORE GIULIANO M 1954 M60-64 FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO PE155 381 31 00:55:07 00:24:11 05:37
517 426 PROIETTI NICLA F 1973 F40-44 VALORE SALUTE, FORTI E VELOCI RM301 45 7 00:55:16 00:24:20 05:38
486 427 POMPILIL ALBERTO M 1950 M60-64 A.POD. VALTENNA FMO020 382 32 00:55:18 00:24:23 05:38
300 428 CSETE ELVIRA F 1960 F50-54 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA PE173 46 9 00:55:21 00:24:25 05:38
344 429 MELCHIORRE DANTE M 1953 M60-64 A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS Q030457 383 33 00:55:27 00:24:31 05:39
237 430 VIOLA ROBERTO M 1955 M55-59 GRUPPO SPORTIVO BERSAGLIERI PESCARA LIBO1 384 46 00:55:42 00:24:47 05:41
107 431 CONTROGUERRA LETIZIA F 1954 F60-64 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 47 3 00:55:55 00:25:00 05:42
119 432 DILIGENTI ENIO M 1946 M65-69 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 385 19 00:55:57 00:25:01 05:42
398 433 DI RUGGIERO NINO M 1944 M70-74 ATLETICA LIDO DELLE ROSE Q040304 386 5 00:56:20 00:25:24 05:44
112 434 DI MARZIO RITA F 1965 F45-49 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 48 13 00:56:45 00:25:49 05:47
110 435 DEL ROSARIO GENNUINO M 1956 M55-59 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 387 47 00:56:45 00:25:50 05:47

78 436 CICCARELLI ROBERTO M 1970 M40-44 ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA AQ129 388 63 00:57:40 00:26:44 05:53

80 437 D'ERRICO LEONARDO M 1985 M23-29 ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA AQ129 389 10 00:57:43 00:26:47 05:53
307 438 FORNAROLA ANNALISA F 1976 F35-39 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA PE173 49 5 00:57:51 00:26:55 05:54
315 439 PECORAIO ILARIA F 1974 F40-44 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA PE173 50 8 00:58:15 00:27:19 05:56
320 440 TRAVE VITTORIANO M 1974 M40-44 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA PE173 390 64 00:58:15 00:27:19 05:56
132 441 MARCUCCI ROCCO M 1949 M65-69 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 391 20 00:58:16 00:27:21 05:56
273 442 POMPONIO TONINO M 1944 M70-74 ASD AMATORI PODISTI PENNESI PE028 392 6 00:58:20 00:27:24 05:57
494 443 ALTAMURA ANGELO M 1940 M70-74 FRANCAVILLA AL MARE Q010020 393 7 00:58:36 00:27:40 05:58

53 444 GIOBBI ROSELLA F 1964 F50-54 G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE AP040 51 10 00:58:46 00:27:50 05:59
353 445 VENTURA ROBERTO M 1979 M35-39 A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNERS Q030457 394 42 00:58:47 00:27:51 05:59
301 446 DE MICHEI MANUELA F 1980 F30-34 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA PE173 52 4 00:58:58 00:28:02 06:00
177 447 PIERINI ROBERTO M 1950 M60-64 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO IL CRAMPO CH163 395 34 00:59:26 00:28:30 06:03
233 448 CORRADETTI GIANCARLA F 1957 F55-59 GRUPPO SPORTIVO BERSAGLIERI PESCARA LIBO1 53 1 00:59:43 00:28:48 06:05
541 449 TERZILLI LUISA F 1976 F35-39 GOLD GYM 54 6 00:59:44 00:28:48 06:05
507 450 ESPOSITO CARMELA F 1958 F55-59 A.S.D.F.C. PORTO 85 1120097 55 2 01:00:06 00:29:10 06:07

22 451 DI LALLO ANTONIO M 1936 M75+ RUNNERS MONTESILVANO 0583 396 4 01:00:28 00:29:32 06:10
324 452 PICCIANI MARIA TERESA F 1966 F45-49 A.S.D. PODISTICA CEPAGATTI PE174 56 14 01:00:53 00:29:57 06:12
125 453 GENNARO LORENZINA F 1964 F50-54 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 57 11 01:00:59 00:30:04 06:13
265 454 MONTALBANO DANIELA F 1963 F50-54 A.S.D. NUOVA ATL. MONTESILVANO PEO16 58 12 01:01:06 00:30:11 06:14
240 455 CINALLI GIOVANNI M 1968 M45-49 I LUPI D'ABRUZZO LIB02 397 67 01:01:07 00:30:11 06:14
145 456 SPERANZA MARIAROSARIA F 1962 F50-54 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI CHO18 59 13 01:01:18 00:30:22 06:15
289 457 RENZETTI SANTINO M 1940 M70-74 A.S.D. ATL. VAL TAVO PEO41 398 8 01:01:30 00:30:34 06:16
238 458 BOLELLI LUCIANA F 1975 F35-39 I LUPI D'ABRUZZO LIB02 60 7 01:02:20 00:31:24 06:21
534 459 DI PAOLO CLAUDIO M 1975 M35-39 A.S.D. TRIBU' FRENTANA CH153 399 43 01:02:21 00:31:25 06:21



37
151

99
321
313
205
149

59
207
141
106
114
130
158
234
286
526
543

460 PELLICCIARI
461 CATENARO
462 AVAGLIANO
463 TROZZI

464 NARDONE
465 PARADISI
466 TURI

467 SCARAMUCCI
468 QUESADA
469 ROBERTI
470 COLANGELO
471 DI PRIMIO
472 MAIORANI
473 CELESTE
474 DI BENEDETTO
475 D'ANGELO
476 BOSICA

477 CERQUONE

MARIA LUISA
GUIDO
LUCIANO
DANIELA
PIETRO
MARTINA
CARLO
ANTONINO
MARIE EUGENIE
GIOVANNI
SILVANA
FEDERICA
PALMERINA
ANTONIO
SPLENDORA
DOMENICO
GIUSEPPINA
ANNAMARIA

1954 F60-64
1945 M65-69
1949 M65-69
1972 F40-44
1954 M60-64
1986 F23-29
1943 M70-74
1941 M70-74
1964 F50-54
1946 M65-69
1946 F65+

1981 F30-34
1955 F55-59
1950 M60-64
1943 F65+

1945 M65-69
1942 F65+

1956 F55-59
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ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
ASD IL QUERCIONE

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD 'F.A.R.T. SPORT'

GRUPPO SPORTIVO BERSAGLIERI PESCARA
A.S.D. ATL. VAL TAVO

UISP FRANCAVILLA

A.P.D. ECOLOGICA 'G'

AP009
CHO038
CHO18
PE173
PE173
1120106
CHO18
AP040
1120106
CHO18
CHO18
CHO18
CHO18
CH070
LIBO1
PEO41
USP10
TE048

61
400
401

62
402

63
403
404

64
405

65

66

67
406

68
407

69

70

4 01:02:34
21 01:03:22
22 01:03:35

9 01:05:24
35 01:05:24

2 01:05:31

9 01:06:34
10 01:07:55
14 01:09:24
23 01:11:22

3 01:11:22

501:11:31

3 01:11:36
36 01:20:20

4 01:22:11
24 01:22:11

5 01:22:33

4 01:22:38

00:31:39
00:32:26
00:32:39
00:34:28
00:34:28
00:34:35
00:35:39
00:36:59
00:38:28
00:40:26
00:40:26
00:40:35
00:40:40
00:49:24
00:51:15
00:51:15
00:51:37
00:51:42

06:23
06:27
06:29
06:40
06:40
06:41
06:47
06:55
07:04
07:16
07:16
07:17
07:18
08:11
08:23
08:23
08:25
08:25



